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Civil War and Reconstruction Class Tentative Schedule 
Dr. Melton 

 
 Monday, Jan 9:  : “The Background and Causes of the Civil War” 
  Assignment: Battle Cry of Freedom, pp. 3 – 233. 
 
Wednesday, Jan 11:  Continued 
 
Monday Jan. 16 : No Class Martin Luther King Day 
 
Wednesday  Jan . 18: "Background and Origins of the Civil War” continued 
  Assignment: Brokenburn, “1861” 
  All for Union, “1861” 
  Civil War in N.C. "1861" 
   
 
Monday, Jan. 23: “1861” 
  Assignment:  Battle Cry of Freedom pp. 234- 368. 
 
Wednesday, Jan.  25: “1861” continued. 
  Assignment: Brokenburn “1862”   
  All for Union “1862” 
  A Soldier’s Story pp. xii – 76 
  Civil War in NC, "1862" 
 
Monday, Jan 30 
 
Wednesday, Feb 1.  "1862" 
  Assignment: Battle Cry of Freedom, 368- 568 
 
Monday Feb 6: “1862”  
 
Wednesday Feb 8: 
 
Monday, Feb.13th:  ‘1862” continued.  
 
Wednesday Feb. 15  PAPER I   DUE 
    
Monday,   Feb. 20:   Lecture “1862” continued. 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 21: “1863” 
  All for Union, ____ 
   A Soldier’s Story, pp.  77 – 132. 
 
Monday, Feb. 27:   First Exam 
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 Lecture “1863” 
  Assignment: Battle Cry of Freedom 569- 688 
  Brokenburn, “1863” 
  Civil War in NC, "1863" 

 
Wednesday, March 1:   Lecture   “1863” continued. 
 

Monday, March  6 & Wednesday  8 - NO CLASS SPRING BREAK 
 
Monday March 13: “1863” continued. 
  Assignment : Brokenburn, “1864” 
  All For Union, “1864” 
  A Soldier’s Story,   pp. 133- 203 
  Civil War in NC, "1864" 
 
Wednesday, March 15  
 
Monday, March 20   “1864”. 
 
Wednesday, March 22: “1864”   continued. 
  Assignment: Battle Cry of Freedom: pp.689 – 806 
 
Monday, March  27:  “1865” 
  Assignment:   Brokenburn, “1865”  
  All for Union, “1865” 
  A Soldier’s Story, pp. 204 - 235 
  Civil War in NC "1865" 
 
Wednesday, March 29:  "1865” continued 
 
Monday,  April 3:  “1865” continued. 
 
Wednesday, April 5: PAPER 2 DUE 
 
Monday,  April 10, 
 
Wednesday, April 12 : "Presidential Reconstructiobn" 
 
Monday, April 14  
  Assignment: Brokenburn “1867 and 1868 
 
Wednesday, April 16,   "Congressional Reconstruction" 
 
Monday, April 24 
 
Wednesday April 26 
 
Monday,  May 1:  Final Exam 
 


